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Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025

Individual Stableford

Flight 1

Flight 2

Charles Odonnell
Worthington Country Club

Gerald Geier
Worthington Country Club

Tom Hughes
Worthington Country Club

Mike Story
Worthington Country Club

Sidney Blaauw
Worthington Country Club

Gary Kastner
Worthington Country Club

Scott Specht
Worthington Country Club

Tom Berry
Worthington Country Club

Scott Jamieson
Worthington Country Club

Don Hockin
Worthington Country Club

Dave Miller
Worthington Country Club

David Rice
Worthington Country Club

Ray Spitler
Worthington Country Club

Tim Keller
Worthington Country Club

Brian Jacobs
Worthington Country Club
Jim Lind

Worthington Country Club

Dan Cash

Jim O'Connor
Worthington Country Club

Bill Harvey
Worthington Country Club

Individual Stableford Leaderboard

“ Player Stableford Points m
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$27.00
$22.00
$16.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$27.00

$22.00

$16.00
$6.00

$6.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00


file:///v2tournaments/11379227866316179395?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685584
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131133
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685585
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685590
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685571
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685586
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199467022247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685587
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131137
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Flight 3

Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025

Jim Oneill
Worthington Country Club

Doug Wiebenga
Worthington Country Club

Sam Collins
Worthington Country Club

Kip Best
Worthington Country Club

Mark Wood
Worthington Country Club

Tim Fenton
Worthington Country Club

Jeffrey Hesley
Worthington Country Club

Mark Harvey
Worthington Country Club

Michael Butz
Worthington Country Club

Chip Ellms
Worthington Country Club

Sam Hall
Worthington Country Club

Bob Barnes
Worthington Country Club

Ron Carlson
Worthington Country Club

Ron Flanders
Worthington Country Club

Individual Stableford Leaderboard
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$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$27.00
$22.00
$14.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

m p[ayer Stableford Points m

T5

Tom Ahern
Worthington Country Club

Kipp Stewart
Worthington Country Club

John Rehder
Worthington Country Club

Tony Watkins
Worthington Country Club

Terry Crossett
Worthington Country Club

Craig Fowler
Worthington Country Club

$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$10.00
$0.00

$0.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199467022249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199467022248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240027
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685576
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685577
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685578
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685579
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240028
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240030
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685572
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685573
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685574
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685581
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685575
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685582
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Flight 5

Flight 6

Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025 WoRTIRGON

Individual Stableford Leaderboard

Mike Borski

Worthington Country Club 30 $0.00
Joseph Del Preto

Worthington Country Club 27 $0.00
Dave Humphrey 21 $0.00

Phillip Reilly

Worthington Country Club $29.00
%gr]t/sgg:‘ac;un try Club > $24.00
ﬁ/gftt)?%gyog?‘ggtry Club 33 $18.00
?Vtc;arg)lfigtgvuclgun try Club 3 el
El/ggh%ogg;ywun try Club 30 $0.00
[l/)l/ig‘/l;lflnsgzl‘zlr? iC%E/n try Club 30 $0.00
3;;22/_5;5: Country Club 30 $0.00
Evighﬁg?os: i?o?m try Club 29 aey
%S:tll;%gg:‘rg‘oun try Club 27 $0.00
Evgrbth\/(/\vlgt(o)g g‘oun try Club 27 SRy
ﬁvgg/:%ggfsn C!(Eltim try Club 26 $0.00
Reese Crowe 25 $0.00

Worthington Country Club

hosion County s $22.00
?I/?Jgﬁngeltigrc]‘iun try Club 33 S
Evigp?nzgfivlgmnrry Club 32 $7.50
‘BVetJ:%r\ggEsgoer try Club 32 i
Wontingon county cl 2 8750
Kingsley VanDuzer 31 $0.00

Worthington Country Club


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685583
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685580
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131126
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240024
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685589
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685591
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199567685588
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199500576691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131127
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199534131125
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240033
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240025
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240026
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240032
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240034
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Flight 7

Flight 8

Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025 WoRTIRGON

Individual Stableford Leaderboard

Larry Kuperus

Worthington Country Club 29 $0.00
Dennis Parton

Worthington Country Club 29 $0.00
Jack Falkenbach

Worthington Country Club 20 $0.00

Bert Styles

Worthington Country Club $20.00
Robert Donato

Worthington Country Club 34 $20.00
Jim Bartelo

Worthington Country Club 32 $11.50
Michael Schumpp 29 $0.00
Denzil Sequeira

Worthington Country Club 29 $0.00
Bob Bohn

Worthington Country Club 27 $0.00
Ward Hanlon

Worthington Country Club 27 $0.00
Jack McCue 24 $0.00

m p[ayer Stableford Points m

nytJar\tllgr?gEJLa‘Cl?(?un try Club $22.50
Evcolrl;;l??vsg?;rgoun try Club 35 $22.50
Woring county Cl 3 $15.00
k?hzggg; aCr(;un try Club 33 $3.50
Jl/lztlt?rirt{glgg Country Club 33 $3.50
E/%Et&?g;?;?rggun try Club 33 $3.50
Jl/ll?:t/ﬁr?;z‘gg Country Club 30 $0.00
Lawrence Quartano 30 030

Worthington Country Club

Leo Polverini

Worthington Country Club 26 $0.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240031
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199601240036
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199634794469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199634794470
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199634794473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199634794471
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199668348910
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199668348907
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199668348908
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199668348909
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199634794474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199634794472
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199668348912
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199701903351
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199668348913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199668348911
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199701903350
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199668348914
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199701903352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199701903348
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199701903347
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Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025

Terry Qualey
Worthington Country Club

Individual Stableford Leaderboard

21

nnnnnnnnn

$0.00

Flight 9

1

T2

T2

6

7

Frederick Guinn
Worthington Country Club

Jerry Lilley
Worthington Country Club

Robert Tiura
Worthington Country Club

George Pechin
Worthington Country Club

William Webster
Worthington Country Club

Tom Rapone
Worthington Country Club

Robert Daly
Worthington Country Club

35

34

34

31

29

21

18

$22.00

$13.50

$13.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $622.50


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199701903349
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199735457788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199735457789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199735457791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199735457787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199701903353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199735457790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11387877199701903354

